SAMPLE ORDER FORM – FLORAIS DA AMAZONIA

	Type of Florias (select from above) 
	Size 
	Quantity 
	Price 
	Total 

	Professional Basic Kit 
	30ml
	1
	$1500.00
	$1500.00

	Single essence 
	10ml
	2
	$18.00
	$36.00

	Total 
	
	
	
	$1536.00




YOUR ORDER: 
	Type of Florias (select from above) 
	Size 
(10ml or 30ml)
	Quantity 
	Price 
	Total 

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



First Name_________________________________________
Last Name_________________________________________
Billing Address____________________________________________________
Shipping Address___________________________________________________
Email Address_________________________
Phone Number________________________
Payment Method (circle one): Check or Credit Card 
Check: make check payable to Floresta Project, send to PO Box 173, Phoenica, NY 12464 
Credit Card Payment: Click below and indicate in “other” box Forias payment.https://www.z2systems.com/np/clients/floresta/survey.jsp?surveyId=4
